Position

Director

Director

Director

President

Chairman

Director

Vice Chairman

Director

Director

Director

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Quincy Community Services
District

Quincy Community Services
District

Quincy Community Services
District

Quincy Community Services
District

East Quincy Community
Services District

Quincy Community Services
District

East Quincy Community
Services District

East Quincy Community
Services District

East Quincy Community
Services District

East Quincy Community
Services District

Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Clio Public Utility District
Clio Public Utility District
Clio Public Utility District
Clio Public Utility District
Clio Public Utility District

Whitehawk Ranch
Community Services District

Department

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Governing Board

Board Of Directors

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Board Member

Total Wages

$1,596

$1,575

$1,359

$1,110

$1,080

$1,004

$915

$855

$810

$765

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Whitehawk Ranch
Community Services District

Whitehawk Ranch
Community Services District

Whitehawk Ranch
Community Services District

Whitehawk Ranch
Community Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Greenhorn Creek
Community Services District

Greenhorn Creek
Community Services District

Greenhorn Creek
Community Services District

Greenhorn Creek
Community Services District

Greenhorn Creek
Community Services District

Grizzly Ranch Community
Services District

Grizzly Ranch Community
Services District

Grizzly Ranch Community
Services District

Johnsville Public Utility
District

Johnsville Public Utility
District

Johnsville Public Utility
District

Last Chance Creek Water
District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Governing Body

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director (Volunteer)

Director (Volunteer)

Director (Volunteer)

Director (Volunteer)

Director (Volunteer)

Director, Chairperson

Director, Vice-Chair

Financial Director

President

President

Sec.

Treasurer

Last Chance Creek Water
District

Last Chance Creek Water
District

Last Chance Creek Water
District

Last Chance Creek Water
District

Plumas Eureka Community
Services District

Plumas Eureka Community
Services District

Plumas Eureka Community
Services District

Graeagle Community
Services District

Graeagle Community
Services District

Graeagle Community
Services District

Graeagle Community
Services District

Graeagle Community
Services District

Plumas Eureka Community
Services District

Plumas Eureka Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Grizzly Ranch Community
Services District

Clio Public Utility District
Clio Public Utility District

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Board Directors

Board Directors

Board Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Directors

Board Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Governing Board

Governing Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



Vice President

Vice-President

Gold Mountain Community Board Member
Services District

Grizzly Ranch Community ~ Board Member
Services District

$0

$0

$0

$0



