Position Ot	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Quincy Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,596	\$0
Director		Quincy Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,575	\$0
Director		Quincy Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,359	\$0
President		Quincy Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,110	\$0
Chairman		East Quincy Community Services District	Governing Board	\$1,080	\$0
Director		Quincy Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,004	\$0
Vice Chairman		East Quincy Community Services District	Governing Board	\$915	\$0
Director		East Quincy Community Services District	Governing Board	\$855	\$0
Director		East Quincy Community Services District	Governing Board	\$810	\$0
Director		East Quincy Community Services District	Governing Board	\$765	\$0
Board Member		Chester Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Chester Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Chester Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Chester Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Chester Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Chester Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Clio Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Clio Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Clio Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Clio Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Clio Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Whitehawk Ranch	Board Member	\$0	\$0
	Community Services District			
Board Member	Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Whitehawk Ranch Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Gold Mountain Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Gold Mountain Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Greenhorn Creek Community Services District	Admin	\$0	\$0
Director	Greenhorn Creek Community Services District	Admin	\$0	\$0
Director	Greenhorn Creek Community Services District	Admin	\$0	\$0
Director	Greenhorn Creek Community Services District	Admin	\$0	\$0
Director	Greenhorn Creek Community Services District	Admin	\$0	\$0
Director	Grizzly Ranch Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Grizzly Ranch Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Grizzly Ranch Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Johnsville Public Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Johnsville Public Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Johnsville Public Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Last Chance Creek Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0

Director	Last Chance Creek Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Director	Last Chance Creek Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Director	Last Chance Creek Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Director	Last Chance Creek Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Director	Plumas Eureka Community Services District	Board Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Plumas Eureka Community Services District	Board Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Plumas Eureka Community Services District	Board Directors	\$0	\$0
Director (Volunteer)	Graeagle Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director (Volunteer)	Graeagle Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director (Volunteer)	Graeagle Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director (Volunteer)	Graeagle Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director (Volunteer)	Graeagle Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director, Chairperson	Plumas Eureka Community Services District	Board Directors	\$0	\$0
Director, Vice-Chair	Plumas Eureka Community Services District	Board Directors	\$0	\$0
Financial Director	Gold Mountain Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	Gold Mountain Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	Grizzly Ranch Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Sec.	Clio Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Clio Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

Vice President	Gold Mountain Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice-President	Grizzly Ranch Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0